
BIDDER’S LIST FOR M67004-03-R-0030 
 
Company Name Representative Phone Number  E-mail address 
RCI Al Stuart (717) 468-7121 astuart@resourceconsultants.com  
Safeware Inc Tom Krahling (301) 223-6585 tkrahling@safewareinc.com  
LN Sales Marketing Michelle Krahling (301) 223-6585 Lnsalesmarketing@prodigy.net  
LVI  Michael Christian (937) 415-2891 MikeC@lionapparel.com  
XL Associates Jeff Gumport (301) 770-0090 Jgumport@XLA.com  
AERA  Mike Dean (703) 855-0199 mdean@aera.com  
Addx Corp. Bill Millward (571) 236-0489 wmillard@addxcorp.com 
Pearson Defense Solutions Jason Rigoli (703) 526-7165 jrigoli@keipearson.com 
 PCCI, Inc. Thomas Hudon (703) 684-2060 x 1012 thudon@pccii.com 
Stanley Assoc Jim Brabston 

(703) 684-1125 
jbrabston@stanleyassociates.com  

Tessada & Assoc. Dave Bloomer (703) 564-1210 x326 dbloomer@tessada.com  
EAI Corp Debra Fowler (410) 676-1449 dfowler@eaicorp.com    
LME,Inc Bert Polk (410) 757-6319 apolk@lmeinc.com    
MES Bill Dunn (301) 573-9654 billdunn@tycoint.com  
INS Inc.  Rod Hughes (540) 658-9320 x 101 RHughes@quantico.i-n-s.com  
Super Nova Ken Lienemann (856) 719-9600 ken@view360.net  
Camber Corp. William Hertel (703) 880-1817 bhertel@camber.com 
Capitol Networks Ed Durana  eDurana@capitolnetworks.com  
Office Movers Inc Joel Hutcheson (301) 577-1400 Jhutcheson@kanecompany.com    
ProcureNet  Brian Lindholm  (703) 912-4826 Brian.Lindholm@procurenet.com   
Excel Transportation Services Inc Harley Bernstein (703) 880-1909 HBB@excelgroup.com  
Graebel Dave Kennedy   d.kennedy@graebel.com  
Anteon Paul Balash (703) 246-0747 Pbalash@anteon.com  
Gryphon Technologies George Lombardo (703) 730-0211 glombardo@gryphonlc.com  
Raytheon Thomas Goudreau (703) 849-1697 tgourdreau@raytheon.com  
Trammell Crow Co Jeff Swanson (202) 295-3353 jswanson@trammellcrow.com 
AT&T Gov’t Solutions Bernard Strawberry (703) 506-5363 bstrawberry@att.com 
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Integrated Information Solutions Leo Orenstein (703) 330-4889 lorenstein@I-Infosolutions.com  
American Services Technology Inc Jerry Afflerback (321) 631-8771 gerald@americanservicestech.com  
Lesco Logistics Bob Chandler  bchandler@lesco-logistics.com  
BOH Environmental Ed Payne  Epayne@bohenvironmental.com  
Technical Solution Maintenance Michael Johnson  Express.morinyco@cs.com  
Drexel International Inc Brian Kane (703) 471-5260 x200 Drexelint@aol.com  
ProcureNet   Patrick Nelson Patrick.Nelson@Procurenet.com   
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